Ring Knutstorp

03 Sunday
06 Blue + Yellow 1545-1600

Practice started at 15:32:36

Ring Knutstorp 2,079 km

14-08-2016.15:45

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
3 1:16232 +3.914 15:40:02.297 13 1:16.556 15:53:49.820
(161) Are Hartmann 4 1:12.318 15:41:14615 14 1:16.838 +0.282 15:55:06.658
120145 +11.752 15:38:23.719 5 1:15505 +3.187 15:42:30.120 15 1:17.577 +1.021 15:66:24.235
2 1:19.026 +10.633 15:39:42.745 6 1:14.065 +1.747 15:43:44.185 16 1:17.127 +0.571 15:57:41.362
3 1:17.307 +8.914 15:41:00052 7 117242 +4.924 15:45:01.427
4 147,072 +8.679 15:42:17.124 8 1:30.729 +18.411 15:46:32.156 (421) Mikkel Kjeerstrup
5 1:14.751 +6.358 15:43:31.875 1 1:23433 +6.500 15:39:12424
6 1:11.685 +3.202 15:44:43560 (214) Eskild Aagaard 2 1:22.386 +5.453 15:40:34.810
7 111.813 +3.420 15:45:55373 1 116,354 +3555 15:41:11.379 3 1:21.332 +4.399 15:41:56.142
8 1:11.602 +3.200 15:47:06.975 2 115647 +2.848 15:42:27.026 4 1:20636 +3.703 15:43:16778
9 1:14.758 +6.365 15:48:21.733 3 1:17.090 +4.291 15:43:44.116 5 1:18431 +1.498 15:44:35209
10 1:17.337 +8.944 15:49:39.070 4 1:18.168 +5.369 15:45:02.284 6 1:17.510 +0.577 15:45:52.719
1" 116766 +8.373 15:50:55,836 5 1:16.220 +3.421 15:46:18.504 7 1:17.981 +1.048 15:47:10.700
12 110122 +1.729 15:52:05958 6 113605 +0.806  15:47:32109 8 1:16.933 15:48:27.633
13 1:08.393 15:53:14.351 7 1:13.233 +0.434 15:48:45.342 9 1:21.682 +4.749 15:49:49.315
14 116892 +8.499 15:54:31.243 8 1:13278 +0.479 15:49:58.620 10 1:19.636 +2.703 15:51:08.951
15 109181 +0.788 15:55:40424 9 1:15691 +2.892 15:51:14.311 1 3:30538 +2:13605 15:54:39489
16 114,840 +6.447 15:56:55.264 10 1:14.448 +1.649 15:52:28.759 12 1:17.407 +0.474 15:55:56.896
1 1:13531 +0.732 15:53:42.290 13 1:18086 +1.153 15:57:14.982
(505) Adrian Aagaard hoffmann 12 1:13.890 +1.091 15:54:56.180
1 117121 +5.977 15:42:16.881 13 1:16551 +3.782 15:56:12731 (38) Robert Jensen
2 1:14.202 +3.058 15:43:31.083 14 1:12.799 15:57:25530 1 125227 +7.062 15:37:41674
3 1:13.164 +2.020 15:44:44247 2 1:21673 +3.508 15:39:03.347
4 111,539 +0.395 15:45:55.786 (211) Hans W. Jorgensen 3 1:21.094 +2.929 15:40:24.441
5 1:11.144 15:47:06.930 1 1:21.221 +6.433 15:37:29.355 4 1:21677 +3.512 15:41:46.118
6 1:14.469 +3.325 15:48:21.399 2 121134 +6.346 15:38:50489 5 1:221.470 +3.305 15:43:07.588
3 1:23238 +8.450 15:40:13727 6 1:18.780 +0.615 15:44:26.368
(227) Martin Munch 4 1:21.998 +7.210 15:41:35.725 7 1:19.023 +0.858 15:45:45.391
1 T17.145 +5.061 15:36:15816 5 147.314 +2.526 15:42:53039 8 1:18.165 15:47:03.556
2 116570 +4.486 15:37:32.386 6 1:17.383 +2.595 15:44:10422 9 1:21195 +3.030 15:48:24.751
3 1115426 +3.342 15:38:47.812 7 116792 +2.004 15:45:27.214
4 1116262 +4.178 15:40:04.074 8 1:16319 +1.531 15:46:43.533 (56) Rasmus Rosenberg
5 1:15.002 +2.918 15:41:19.076 9 122403 +7615 15:48:05936 1 1:21.761 *2.919 15:38:23.347
6 1:14.850 +2.766 15:42:33.926 10 1:14.788 15:49:20.724 2 1:19.565 +0.723 15:39:42.912
7 115124 +3.040 15:43:49.050 1 1:19.827 +5.039 15:50:40.551 3 1:18.842 15:41:01.754
8 116321 +4.237 15:45:05.371 12 1:15.151 +0.363 15:51:55.702 4 1:20.584 +1.742 15:42:22.338
9 1114921 +2.837 15:46:20292 13 1:16500 +1.712 15:53:12.202 5 4:04.762 +2:45.920 15:46:27.100
10 117599 +5515 15:47:37.891 14 1:21.159 +6.371 15:54:33.361 6 1:23.116 +4.274 15:47:50.216
1 1:13927 +1.843 15:48:51.818 15 116556 +1.768 15:55:49917 7 1:21428 +2.586 15:49:11.644
12 113557 +1.473 15:50:05.375 16 1:15653 +0.865 15:57:05.570 8 1:19.670 +0.828 15:50:31.314
13 1:14.040 +1.956 15:51:19.415 9 1118933 +0.091 15:51:50.247
14 1:13817 +1.733 15:52:33.232 (120) Mads Sendergaard Nielsen
15 1:12.084 15:53:45.316 1 117,649 +1.79 15:41:14.284 (10) Agneta Persson
16 1:12263 +0.179 15:54:57.579 2 1:15.85 15:42:30.143 1 1:21.093 +1.850 15:38:04.766
17 115538 +3.454 15:56:13.417 3 1:16714 +0.855 15:43:46.857 2 1:20917 +1.674 15:39:25683
18 1412721 +0.637 15:57:25.838 4 1:18.232 +2.373 15:45:05.089 3 1:22.140 +2.897 15:40:47.823
5 1:17.282 +1.423 15:46:22.371 4 1:20.805 +1.562 15:42:08.628
(690) Martin Auglend Hoyland 6 1:18462 +2.603 15:47:40833 5 125337 +6.094 15:43:33.965
7 176943 3707 T53756248 7 1:16.109 +0.250 15:48:56.942 6 1:20.437 +1.194 15:44:54.402
2 115810 +3.574 15:39:12.058 8 5:56.838 +4:40979 15:54:53.780 7 1:24.467 +5.224 15:46:18.869
3 1:18594 +6.358 15:40:30652 9 118830 +2.971 15:56:12610 8 1:25.497 +6.254 15:47:44.366
4 115599 +3.363 15:41:46.251 10 1:16.140 +0.281 15:57:28.750 9 1:19.592 +0.349 15:49:03.958
5 1:13407 +1471 15:42:59.658 10 1:19.243 (R
6 1:19229 +6.993 15:44:18.887 (0) Simon Christophersen # 141 1 1:21.457 +2.214 15:51:44.658
7 1:12.236 15:45:31.123 121133 +4577 15:38:04.115 12 1:21.894 +2.651 15:53:06.552
8 113004 +0.768 15:46:44.127 2 1:20684 +4.128 15:39:24.799 13 1:26.535 +7.202 15:54:33.087
9 1118875 +6.639 15:48:03.002 3 1:20037 +3.481 15:40:44.836 14 1:22668 +3.425 15:55:55.755
10 1:14.990 +2.754 15:49:17.992 4 1:20891 +4.335 15:42:05.727 15 1:39.446 +20.203 15:57:35.201
1 1:18589 +6.353 15:50:36.581 5 1:19.180 +2624 15:43:24.907
12 3:57.064 +2:44.828 15:54:33.645 6 1:19349 +2.793 15:44:44.256 (381) Anders Kyhn Davidsen
13 1:17.092 +4.856 15:55:50.737 7 118971 +2415 15:46:03.227 1 1:22.308 +2.490 16:37:47.353
14 116442 +4.206 15:57:07479 8 1:20006 +3.450 15:47:23.233 2 1:23891 +4.073 15:39:11.244
9 1:17.600 +1.044 15:48:40.833 3 1:22.344 +2.526 15:40:33.588
(37) Dennis Bruun 10 1:17.142 +0.586 15:49:57.975 4 1:21.521 +1.703 15:41:55.109
1 118185 5867 153726528 " 1:17.880 +1.324 15:51:15.855 5 1:22.387 +2.569 15:43:17.496
2 1119537 +7.219 15:38:46.065 12 1:17.409 +0.853 15:52:33.264 6 1:21.451 +1.633 15:44:38.947
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Ring Knutstorp

03 Sunday
06 Blue + Yellow 1545-1600

Practice started at 15:32:36

Ring Knutstorp 2,079 km

14-08-2016.15:45

_
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
7 1:19.818 15:45:58.765
8 1:21.143 +1.325 15:47:19.908
9 1:34.079 +14.261 15:48:53.987
(30) Arild Arsheim
1 1:30.272 +9.450 15:39:16.518
2 1:26.179 +5.357 15:40:42.697
3 1:25473 +4.651 15:42:08.170
4 1:26.879 +6.057 15:43:35.049
5 1:26.964 +6.142 15:45:02.013
6 1:24.582 +3.760 15:46:26.595
7 1:23.693 +2.871 15:47:50.288
8 1:24.302 +3.480 15:49:14.590
9 1:29.313 +8.491 15:50:43.903
10 1:25.743 +4.921 15:52:09.646
1" 1:21.910 +1.088 15:53:31.556
12 1:21.858 +1.036 15:54:53.414
13 1:22.357 +1.535 15:56:15.771
14 1:20.822 15:57:36.593
(79) Karin Gustavsson
1:22.311 +0.903 15:38:47.924
2 1:25532 +4.124 15:40:13456
3 1:22.072 +0.664 15:41:35528
4 1:21.595 +0.187 15:42:57.123
5 1:21.517 +0.109 15:44:18.640
6 1:22.336 +0.928 15:45:40.976
7 1:22.062 +0.654 15:47:03.038
8 1:21.408 15:48:24.446
9 1:21.863 +0.455 15:49:46.309
10 1:21.979 +0.571 15:51:08.288
(43) Michael Houborg
1 1:31.056 +5.774 15:41:45.892
2 1:30.714 +5.432 15:43:16.606
3 1:30.776 +5.494 15:44:47.382
4 1:29.740 +4.458 15:46:17.122
5 1:29.680 +4.398 15:47:46.802
6 1:27.140 +1.858 15:49:13.942
7 1:29.162 +3.880 15:50:43.104
8 1:27.893 +2.611 15:52:10.997
9 1:27.647 +2.365 15:53:38.644
10 1:25.729 +0.447 15:55:04.373
1" 1:25.282 15:56:29.655
(49) Emil Callheim
1 1:26.139 15:54:32.359
2 1:28548 +2.409 15:56:00.907
3 1.27.497 +1.358 15:57:28.404
(64) Frank Mikael Pedersen
1 1:32.601 +4.107 15:54:10.881
2 1:30.366 +1.872 15:55:41.247
3 1:28.494 15:57:09.741
(0) Tale Nygard
1:41.794 +8.808 15:40:14.179
2 1:40.384 +7.398 15:41:54.563
3 1:37.547 +4.561 15:43:32.110
4 1:35.702 +2.716 15:45:07.812
5 1:32.986 15:46:40.798
6 1:37.689 +4.703 15:48:18487
7 1:50.235 +17.249 15:50:08.722
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